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A002760668 ADITI  GUPTA Female No  1 1 UR  24  480.00  95.00  98.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787695 FIRDOUS  GAIN Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  9  449.00  92.00  94.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722739 SOHEL  SK Male No  3 3 UR  1  444.00  92.00  92.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810471 MUSKAN  SINGH Female No  4 4 UR  12  420.00  79.00  92.00  79.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890962 SAKIB UL HASAN Male No  5  2 5 OBC-A  1  417.00  80.00  95.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881905 ALIYA  MOSARRAT Female No  6  3 6 OBC-A  1  414.00  82.00  87.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705393 BINIT  THAKUR Male No  7 7 UR  2  410.00  74.00  85.00  70.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920906 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  8  1 8 SC  3  408.00  83.00  83.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894624 RAJESH  RANA Male No  9 9 UR  1  403.00  77.00  91.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556061 SOUTRIKA  ROY Female No  10 10 UR  2  400.00  82.00  90.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495553 MD MAMUN HOSSAIN Male No  11 11 UR  4  400.00  71.00  88.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632451 DEV  AHIR Male No  12 12 UR  7  399.00  73.00  84.00  69.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002672848 SANOWARA  KHATUN Female No  13 13 UR  3  394.00  78.00  88.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634348 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  3  394.00  75.00  89.00  69.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582589 ARUSHI  DUTTA Female No  15 15 UR  10  394.00  72.00  78.00  80.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828899 PROSIKTA  DEBNATH Female No  16 16 UR  1  392.00  74.00  88.00  75.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479141 ANOHITA  DATTA Female No  17 17 UR  9  390.00  76.00  93.00  82.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883364 JUHINA  ANJUM Female No  18  4 18 OBC-A  7  389.00  78.00  85.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584533 ASHIK  SARKAR Male No  19 19 UR  5  388.00  83.00  86.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693153 MD SARFARAJ MUJAHID Male No  20  5 20 OBC-A  3  387.00  76.00  85.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705641 ROHINI  DAS Female No  21  2 21 SC  5  385.00  70.00  86.00  80.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700477 HAIMONTIKA  ROY Female No  22 22 UR  13  384.00  74.00  88.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546793 ATIKA  ALAM Female No  23 23 UR  9  383.00  74.00  91.00  80.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592810 SUKANTA  BARMAN Male No  24 24 UR  1  379.00  75.00  84.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002913676 RITIKA  PANDEY Female No  25 25 UR  22  378.00  78.00  84.00  81.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531127 ARJUN  CHAKRABORTTY Male No  26 26 UR  11  377.00  70.00  84.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788341 DEBASHIS  JENA Male No  27 27 UR  1  375.00  61.00  87.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835262 TAWYAFIM AHAMED TAJ Male No  28  6 28 OBC-A  9  373.00  77.00  95.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487728 FAHMIDA  MUMTAZ Female No  29 29 UR  4  373.00  73.00  81.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722373 AKAS  MONDAL Male No  30  3 30 SC  22  373.00  72.00  82.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879396 ABU RIYAD SARKAR Male No  31  7 31 OBC-A  3  372.00  78.00  80.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652140 UZMA  KHALID Female No  32 32 UR  5  371.00  64.00  90.00  84.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926320 MD ATIK MURSHED Male No  33  8 33 OBC-A  12  369.00  73.00  70.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532784 SOURJADEEP  SINHA Male No  34 34 UR  3  368.00  71.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513764 TUHIN  NATH Male No  35 35 UR  10  367.00  68.00  93.00  84.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444839 SUMI  GHOSH Female No  36 36 UR  1  366.00  75.00  83.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002805348 SHREYASHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  37 37 UR  14  365.00  74.00  82.00  74.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559779 MD AJIJUL ROHOMAN Male No  38  9 38 OBC-A  1  363.00  71.00  80.00  67.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542467 AFRINA  PARVEEN Female No  39 39 UR  1  362.00  75.00  80.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447839 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  40 40 UR  10  361.00  69.00  80.00  80.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491073 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  41  10 41 OBC-A  1  360.00  74.00  86.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471092 HABIBA  TASNIM Female No  42 42 UR  1  359.00  76.00  73.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470890 SHAANA  SIRAJ Female No  43 43 UR  4  359.00  70.00  85.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635069 ANKURITA  SAHA Female No  44 44 UR  4  359.00  64.00  86.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594596 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  45  4 45 SC  1  358.00  80.00  71.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595819 TUHIMPA  GUHA Female No  46 46 UR  2  358.00  73.00  78.00  86.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679908 NAZIA  MAISHA Female No  47 47 UR  9  356.00  67.00  88.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647337 SOHAN  ZAMAN Male No  48 48 UR  2  353.00  70.00  83.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002882818 SOUMADIP  SARDAR Male No  49 49 UR  5  353.00  59.00  90.00  78.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446127 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  50  11 50 OBC-A  1  352.00  71.00  80.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474865 MAHASIM  ISLAM Male No  51 51 UR  1  351.00  68.00  80.00  75.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837812 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  52  5 52 SC  9  351.00  63.00  84.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631501 ARYAN  SINGH Male No  53 53 UR  8  351.00  60.00  84.00  73.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448626 RIFAT  BANU Female No  54  12 54 OBC-A  4  348.00  66.00  81.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724569 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  55  6 55 SC  12  347.00  67.00  73.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494391 SUMIT  KARMAKAR Male No  56 56 UR  4  347.00  65.00  87.00  75.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792080 TISHA  BISWAS Female No  57  7 57 SC  1  347.00  64.00  83.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458802 ALMIN AKTARA ASMIN Female No  58  13 58 OBC-A  7  344.00  75.00  65.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674381 ATANU  DAS Male No  59 59 UR  8  344.00  65.00  83.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495461 RAJ  DAS Male No  60 60 UR  13  344.00  65.00  80.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002649700 MD YASIM ALI Male No  61 61 UR  4  343.00  68.00  65.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892821 BUSHRA  KHANAM Female No  62 62 UR  2  343.00  57.00  80.00  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791727 SOWMIK  MONDAL Male No  63  8 63 SC  5  342.00  65.00  82.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557622 SUVABRATA  CHANDRA Male No  64 64 UR  5  341.00  70.00  75.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891643 SYADA FARHA SULTANA Female No  65 65 UR  20  340.00  59.00  70.00  68.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896013 BIPROJIT  SARKAR Male No  66  9 66 SC  3  340.00  52.00  79.00  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729290 TITLI  MONDAL Female No  67  10 67 SC  3  338.00  70.00  82.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537323 MD MANIJUL SK Male No  68 68 UR  8  333.00  61.00  59.00  61.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549572 SARMILA  GHOSH Female No  69 69 UR  1  330.00  70.00  68.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635088 PUJA  KARMAKAR Female No  70  1 70 OBC-B  15  329.00  64.00  80.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815244 RITU  SAHA Female No  71 71 UR  7  328.00  70.00  77.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922555 SEJUTI  BISWAS Female No  72 72 UR  2  328.00  70.00  70.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002553105 MD  KARIM Male No  73 73 UR  4  328.00  57.00  84.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516826 AJAY  JHA Male No  74 74 UR  7  328.00  54.00  78.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852741 FIRDOUS  SAIKH Male No  75 75 UR  14  323.00  70.00  63.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899262 KANGKAN  GABUA Male No  76  11 76 SC  8  323.00  64.00  65.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698261 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  77  14 77 OBC-A  2  323.00  62.00  70.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480532 SUHANA  GHOSH Female No  78  2 78 OBC-B  15  323.00  57.00  85.00  85.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897057 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  79  12 79 SC  2  322.00  58.00  80.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853476 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  80  15 80 OBC-A  2  321.00  63.00  66.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675170 NANDINI  OJHA Female No  81 81 UR  7  321.00  56.00  85.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888936 SAIRIN  SULTANA Female No  82  16 82 OBC-A  14  320.00  60.00  71.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642703 AFSAINI  GURUNG Female No  83 83 UR  11  317.00  60.00  74.00  73.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782686 PULIN MAYENGBAM Male No  84 84 UR  5  315.00  62.00  78.00  77.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule7
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Tie Break 
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A002570628 MAROOFA  FIRDAUS Female No  85  17 85 OBC-A  4  314.00  58.00  77.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644468 ASHMA  KHATUN Female No  86  18 86 OBC-A  12  312.00  56.00  68.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557742 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  87  13 87 SC  4  312.00  52.00  69.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788993 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  88  19 88 OBC-A  1  311.00  57.00  73.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640198 BISHNU  UPADHYAY Male No  89 89 UR  10  309.00  54.00  70.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584222 SOUMYA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  90 90 UR  4  307.00  55.00  84.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607942 SUBRATA  PAUL Male No  91  3 91 OBC-B  13  305.00  54.00  70.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608558 AQUSA Female No  92 92 UR  3  302.00  52.00  84.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932241 SANIYA  KHATOON Female No  93 93 UR  6  301.00  54.00  81.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646907 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  94  14 94 SC  8  301.00  53.00  64.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784994 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  95  15 95 SC  8  299.00  66.00  60.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550092 PRANAY  KHARDKA Male No  96 96 UR  6  298.00  52.00  73.00  59.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002591180 AYUSH  RAJ Male No  97 97 UR  7  298.00  51.00  75.00  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592202 SNEHA  MALAKAR Female No  98 98 UR  11  296.00  50.00  81.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608793 KUNDAN  BARIK Male No  99 99 UR  4  294.00  61.00  67.00  49.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566000 ADRIKA  BRAHMA Female No  100 100 UR  14  294.00  53.00  75.00  58.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519370 ARONNO  BALA Male No  101  16 101 SC  9  293.00  51.00  71.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705377 DEBOJIT  PAUL Male No  102 102 UR  6  287.00  53.00  64.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794551 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  103  4 103 OBC-B  6  282.00  56.00  61.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645508 NOOR  SABA Female No  104 104 UR  9  280.00  49.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568973 MASUFA  ROHAT Female No  105 105 UR  3  277.00  50.00  67.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581880 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  106 106 UR  15  272.00  51.00  70.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500992 YOUSHOFE  MALLICK Male No  107 107 UR  4  272.00  51.00  60.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895599 MEHWISH  KHAN Female No  108 108 UR  14  270.00  47.00  66.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002597480 ESHNA  ROY Female No  109 109 UR  21  269.00  47.00  75.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605617 RAIHAN  MIYA Male No  110 110 UR  1  267.00  53.00  55.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873055 NISHA  SHAW Female No  111  5 111 OBC-B  8  266.00  51.00  63.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002787695 FIRDOUS  GAIN Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  9  449.00  92.00  94.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890962 SAKIB UL HASAN Male No  5  2 2 OBC-A  1  417.00  80.00  95.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881905 ALIYA  MOSARRAT Female No  6  3 3 OBC-A  1  414.00  82.00  87.00  74.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883364 JUHINA  ANJUM Female No  18  4 4 OBC-A  7  389.00  78.00  85.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693153 MD SARFARAJ MUJAHID Male No  20  5 5 OBC-A  3  387.00  76.00  85.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835262 TAWYAFIM AHAMED TAJ Male No  28  6 6 OBC-A  9  373.00  77.00  95.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879396 ABU RIYAD SARKAR Male No  31  7 7 OBC-A  3  372.00  78.00  80.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926320 MD ATIK MURSHED Male No  33  8 8 OBC-A  12  369.00  73.00  70.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559779 MD AJIJUL ROHOMAN Male No  38  9 9 OBC-A  1  363.00  71.00  80.00  67.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491073 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  41  10 10 OBC-A  1  360.00  74.00  86.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446127 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  50  11 11 OBC-A  1  352.00  71.00  80.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448626 RIFAT  BANU Female No  54  12 12 OBC-A  4  348.00  66.00  81.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002458802 ALMIN AKTARA ASMIN Female No  58  13 13 OBC-A  7  344.00  75.00  65.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698261 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  77  14 14 OBC-A  2  323.00  62.00  70.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853476 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  80  15 15 OBC-A  2  321.00  63.00  66.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888936 SAIRIN  SULTANA Female No  82  16 16 OBC-A  14  320.00  60.00  71.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570628 MAROOFA  FIRDAUS Female No  85  17 17 OBC-A  4  314.00  58.00  77.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644468 ASHMA  KHATUN Female No  86  18 18 OBC-A  12  312.00  56.00  68.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788993 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  88  19 19 OBC-A  1  311.00  57.00  73.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002635088 PUJA  KARMAKAR Female No  70  1 1 OBC-B  15  329.00  64.00  80.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480532 SUHANA  GHOSH Female No  78  2 2 OBC-B  15  323.00  57.00  85.00  85.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607942 SUBRATA  PAUL Male No  91  3 3 OBC-B  13  305.00  54.00  70.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794551 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  103  4 4 OBC-B  6  282.00  56.00  61.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873055 NISHA  SHAW Female No  111  5 5 OBC-B  8  266.00  51.00  63.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002920906 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  8  1 1 SC  3  408.00  83.00  83.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705641 ROHINI  DAS Female No  21  2 2 SC  5  385.00  70.00  86.00  80.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722373 AKAS  MONDAL Male No  30  3 3 SC  22  373.00  72.00  82.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594596 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  45  4 4 SC  1  358.00  80.00  71.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837812 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  52  5 5 SC  9  351.00  63.00  84.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724569 SHUBHRA  BISWAS Male No  55  6 6 SC  12  347.00  67.00  73.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792080 TISHA  BISWAS Female No  57  7 7 SC  1  347.00  64.00  83.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791727 SOWMIK  MONDAL Male No  63  8 8 SC  5  342.00  65.00  82.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896013 BIPROJIT  SARKAR Male No  66  9 9 SC  3  340.00  52.00  79.00  78.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729290 TITLI  MONDAL Female No  67  10 10 SC  3  338.00  70.00  82.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899262 KANGKAN  GABUA Male No  76  11 11 SC  8  323.00  64.00  65.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897057 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  79  12 12 SC  2  322.00  58.00  80.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002557742 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  87  13 13 SC  4  312.00  52.00  69.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646907 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  94  14 14 SC  8  301.00  53.00  64.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784994 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  95  15 15 SC  8  299.00  66.00  60.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519370 ARONNO  BALA Male No  101  16 16 SC  9  293.00  51.00  71.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


